 QPF4211
Wi-Fi 6 Front End Module
Data Sheet Rev C, February 2021
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
1 of 2 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Overview
The Qorvo® QPF4211 is an integrated medium power front end

• Customer Premise Equipment
• Internet of Things
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPF4211SB Sample bag with 5  pieces
QPF4211SR 7” reel with 100  pieces
QPF4211TR13 13” reel with 10,000 pieces
QPF4211EVB Assembled Evaluation Board
Data Sheet Rev. C, February 2021
Subject to change without notice | All rights reserved
2 of 2 www.qorvo.com